
Pos VP IMP Giocatori C T Var Codici

1 68,00 53,00 3 12
2 64,00 46,00 N 7
3 50,00 13,00 N 2
4 47,00 6,00 N
5 45,00 1,00 N
6 43,00 -6,00 N
7 40,00 -13,00 N
8 38,00 -16,00 N
9 38,00 -17,00 N
9 38,00 -17,00 N

11 35,00 -23,00 N
12 34,00 -27,00 N
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UNIVERSITA'  IVREA - ETA' TERZA                   
BARACHINI STEFANO     
CONFORTI RENZINA      
PESENTI TIZIANA       
BOLZONI CLAUDIO       
GIANNINI GUIA ROSA    
MAURO FRANCESCO       
BEVOLO ERNESTINA      
CIFARELLI ENNIO       
GIANINO DONATELLA     
BOSIO JOSETTA         
EPIRO PIETRO          
FERRERA COSTANTINO    

GAMBRO FRANCO         
CLERICO MARIUCCIA     
LAGO GRAZIELLA        
FRANCHINO DOMENICO    
COLI GIUSEPPE         
MONGE GIANCARLO       
GUZZO MARIUCCIA       
FERRARI TITO          
BOCCALON GILIA        
BIENATI FRANCA        
ARDI ALFREDO          
VALENTE MARINETTA     

BRID.gest               Gestione tornei di bridge

1
2

101
104
103

3
5

105
102

4
106

6

BRN051 3F XXX001 NC
XXX034 NC XXX033 NC
XXX041 NC XXX037 NC
XXX016 NC XXX017 NC
XXX018 NC XXX019 NC
XXX014 NC XXX040 NC
XXX010 NC XXX011 NC
XXX004 NC XXX005 NC
XXX002 NC XXX026 NC
XXX032 NC XXX029 NC
XXX009 NC XXX008 NC
XXX006 NC XXX003 NC



Pos VP IMP Giocatori C T Var Codici

1 23,00 19,00 N 12
1 23,00 19,00 3 12
3 19,00 10,00 N 2
4 18,00 8,00 N
4 18,00 8,00 N
6 15,00 0,00 N
6 15,00 0,00 N
8 12,00 -8,00 N
8 12,00 -8,00 N

10 11,00 -10,00 N
11 7,00 -19,00 N
11 7,00 -19,00 N
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UNIVERSITA'  IVREA - ETA' TERZA                   

GIANNINI GUIA ROSA    
GAMBRO FRANCO         
FRANCHINO DOMENICO    
PESENTI TIZIANA       
CONFORTI RENZINA      
FERRARI TITO          
BOCCALON GILIA        
GUZZO MARIUCCIA       
MAURO FRANCESCO       
FERRERA COSTANTINO    
BIENATI FRANCA        
EPIRO PIETRO          

COLI GIUSEPPE         
BARACHINI STEFANO     
BOLZONI CLAUDIO       
LAGO GRAZIELLA        
CLERICO MARIUCCIA     
CIFARELLI ENNIO       
GIANINO DONATELLA     
BEVOLO ERNESTINA      
MONGE GIANCARLO       
VALENTE MARINETTA     
BOSIO JOSETTA         
ARDI ALFREDO          

BRID.gest               Gestione tornei di bridge

104
106

1
3
5
2

102
103
105
101

4
6

XXX018 NC XXX019 NC
XXX001 NC BRN051 3F
XXX017 NC XXX016 NC
XXX041 NC XXX037 NC
XXX034 NC XXX033 NC
XXX005 NC XXX004 NC
XXX026 NC XXX002 NC
XXX011 NC XXX010 NC
XXX014 NC XXX040 NC
XXX006 NC XXX003 NC
XXX029 NC XXX032 NC
XXX009 NC XXX008 NC



Pos VP IMP Giocatori C T Var Codici

1 25,00 23,00 3 12
2 22,00 16,00 N 7
2 22,00 16,00 N 7
4 21,00 14,00 N
5 18,00 7,00 N
6 17,00 5,00 N
7 13,00 -5,00 N
8 12,00 -7,00 N
9 9,00 -14,00 N

10 8,00 -16,00 N
10 8,00 -16,00 N
12 5,00 -23,00 N
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  UNIVERSITA'  IVREA - ETA' TERZA               

GAMBRO FRANCO         
LAGO GRAZIELLA        
CONFORTI RENZINA      
BOSIO JOSETTA         
MAURO FRANCESCO       
BOCCALON GILIA        
GUZZO MARIUCCIA       
FERRERA COSTANTINO    
EPIRO PIETRO          
FRANCHINO DOMENICO    
CIFARELLI ENNIO       
COLI GIUSEPPE         

BARACHINI STEFANO     
PESENTI TIZIANA       
CLERICO MARIUCCIA     
BIENATI FRANCA        
MONGE GIANCARLO       
GIANINO DONATELLA     
BEVOLO ERNESTINA      
VALENTE MARINETTA     
ARDI ALFREDO          
BOLZONI CLAUDIO       
FERRARI TITO          
GIANNINI GUIA ROSA    

BRID.gest               Gestione tornei di bridge

101
102

3
6
5
4

104
105
106

2
103

1

XXX001 NC BRN051 3F
XXX037 NC XXX041 NC
XXX034 NC XXX033 NC
XXX032 NC XXX029 NC
XXX014 NC XXX040 NC
XXX026 NC XXX002 NC
XXX011 NC XXX010 NC
XXX006 NC XXX003 NC
XXX009 NC XXX008 NC
XXX017 NC XXX016 NC
XXX004 NC XXX005 NC
XXX019 NC XXX018 NC

 



Pos VP IMP Giocatori C T Var Codici

1 24,00 22,00 N 12
2 20,00 12,00 N 7
3 20,00 11,00 3 2
4 19,00 10,00 N
5 17,00 5,00 N
6 15,00 0,00 N
6 15,00 0,00 N
8 13,00 -5,00 N
9 11,00 -10,00 N

10 10,00 -11,00 N
11 10,00 -12,00 N
12 6,00 -22,00 N
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UNIVERSITA'   IVREA - ETA' TERZA                   

CONFORTI RENZINA      
BOLZONI CLAUDIO       
BARACHINI STEFANO     
EPIRO PIETRO          
GIANNINI GUIA ROSA    
BEVOLO ERNESTINA      
CIFARELLI ENNIO       
MAURO FRANCESCO       
FERRERA COSTANTINO    
PESENTI TIZIANA       
BOSIO JOSETTA         
GIANINO DONATELLA     

CLERICO MARIUCCIA     
FRANCHINO DOMENICO    
GAMBRO FRANCO         
ARDI ALFREDO          
COLI GIUSEPPE         
GUZZO MARIUCCIA       
FERRARI TITO          
MONGE GIANCARLO       
VALENTE MARINETTA     
LAGO GRAZIELLA        
BIENATI FRANCA        
BOCCALON GILIA        

BRID.gest               Gestione tornei di bridge

2
104

1
106
103

5
105

3
6

101
4

102

XXX034 NC XXX033 NC
XXX016 NC XXX017 NC
BRN051 3F XXX001 NC
XXX009 NC XXX008 NC
XXX018 NC XXX019 NC
XXX010 NC XXX011 NC
XXX004 NC XXX005 NC
XXX014 NC XXX040 NC
XXX006 NC XXX003 NC
XXX041 NC XXX037 NC
XXX032 NC XXX029 NC
XXX002 NC XXX026 NC
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